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| ZB 1070osarcgi m.
™" Oa.m. Breakfast Session
«# ® Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Charles Williams Conducts
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Narcissus
The Layton Story
Mary Livingstone, M.D.Theatre Mixture
Shopping Reporter (Jane)Music for Midday.m. Aunt Jdenny’s Real Life StoriesInstrumental Interlude
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&2.0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Ken Griffin2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Afternoon Tea Party; Meet theMansons
3.30 41ZB Happiness Club Notices
Light Orchestras Entertain
. 0 Continental Fare
4.30 Pianorama4.45 Variety on Parade5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens5. The Frank Petty Trio

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Star Tracks
6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record
6:45 Daily Diary6.50 Console CelebrityF @ Scoop the Pool7.30 Danger in Paradise
7.45 Sportscall from the Empire Games8.0 ‘Three Roads to Destiny8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved

—

8.45 Michael Darlin

9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 Something Old, Something New
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Box 13
11. 0 The Latin Pattern
11.30 Turn on the Heath
12. 0 Close down

27Bwitem.6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Kirkintilloch Girls’ Choir
9.45 Orchestral Music10. O Doctor Paul
10.16 Music While You Work
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Light Classics
2. Women’s Hour (Miria), Cardening30
Talk; Fashion News; Meet the Mansons
( broadcast)
3.30 Tunes for All Tastes
3.45 Vocal Variety4. 0 Melodies in Waltz Time
4.15 Handful of Stars
4.30 Contrast of Voices
4.45 Billy Thorburn and his Orchestra5. 0 Top Duettists5.15 Latin American Way
65.30 Fred Astaire and Garland
5.45 Continental Flavour

EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Dinner Music
30 Popular Top Tunes0 Scoop the Pool30 Danger in Paradise
45 Sportscall from the Empire Games0 Three Roads to Destiny15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries30 Reserved
45 Passer By0 Theatre Royal
30 Guy Mitchell
45 uiet Rhythmopular Melodies of Today
y Box 13
OQ Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
zs
Breakfast session
Breakfast Club

CHappi
Hill)School Bell Calling

Tempo Bright
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You Work
Doctor Paul
The Movie MagazineThe 7 ton StoryMary L M.D.
Morning Variety
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)Lunch Music
.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Music for Madame
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
ashion News; The Beckoning ShoreLondon Symphony OrchestraPeters Sisters
Jan Mazurus (tenor)
Sax AppealFeline Frolics
John Paris (light vocalist)Eric Frank (accordion)
Swinging Scotsmen
Esme Stephensin Duplicate
EVENING PROGRAMMENorman Grant’s Ballroom Orchestra
Zulu Jungle Music
Paul Weston’s Orchestra and
orus
At the Piano: The Duchess
Scoop the Pool
Danger in Paradise‘ $portscall from the Empire Games:
Three Roads to DestinyThe Agatha Christie MysteriesWitbur Kentwell at the Organ
The Intrudora) Theatre Royal

0 Suppertime Concert
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. 0 Eddy Howard and his Orchestra
5 Georgia Gibbs Takes the Vocal
Box 13

O Lot’s Dance 7

O Close down F

AZB woe 200m.
6. Ga.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast7.35 Morning Star9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melodies for Madame
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10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 The Layton Story ;

10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Variety Time11.30 Shopping Reporter
Lunch Music

.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Melody RendezvousWomen’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):
omemakers’ Quiz; The Beckoning ShoreAfternoon Musicale
Four Favourite Orchestras
Wizards of the Electric Organ
Perry Como and the Fontane Sisters
Gordon Jenkins and his Orchestra
Popular Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Variety
Scoop the Pool
Danger in Paradise
Sportscall from the Empire Games
Three Roads to Destiny
The Agatha Christie Mysteries
Reserved
Johnny Raven
Theatre RoyalArmchair Melodies
Reserved
Dancing Room Only
Box 13
In Modern Mood
Close down

‘D7A PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
a.m. Breakfast Session
Good Morning Requests
Spotlight on Brass Bands
Singing Stars: John Charles ThomasAlias Jane Morgan
Man from Maloba
The Meredith Scandal
The Pathway of the Sun
Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)
Popular ParadeLunch Music
.m. The Mystery of Nurse LorimerBritish Variety StarsWomen’s Hour (Kay Begg):
lack Narcissus; Film and Theatre News;ints Exchange0 The Franz Winkler Trio45 Stanley Black’s Orchestra
ft) Maori Melodies5 Phil Harris and his Band
.30 Songs with Dick Haymes
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At the Keyboard: Baldwin and
oward* The Three Suns
15 Piano-Accordion Bands
.30 Vocal Duettists
45 The Paul Weston Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6.0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
6.30 Light Variety7: O Eyes of Knight7.15 Office Wife
7.30 pret Nightshade7.45 portscall from the Empire. Games
. Oo Children
15 The Thoroughbred
30 Tenor of the Week: Jan Peerce45 Tudor Princess
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0 Night Beat
30 Harmonies on Hammonds
45 Orchestral Serenade0. 0 Reserved
0.15 Reserved
0.30 Close down

‘Trade names appearing in | CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.

At 8.45 tonight "‘Passer By" will be
heard in another programme from 2ZB.

_% * %*

There must be many New Zealanders
who are familiar with Maori music,
but how many listeners have heard
authentic Zulu music from darkest
Africa? It is from such drum-thumping
and rhythmic music that practically all
of today’s Latin-American and jazz
music originated. At 6.15 tonight, 3ZBwill be featuring a_ selection of
authentic Zulu music-the real McCoy
from the land of a thousand tongues.
" * *

The Franz) Winkler Trio ‘has long
seen a firm favourite with © radio|. audiences. At 3.30 today 2ZA will he
presenting 15 minutes of newer releases
by this talented Continental group.

JUDY GARLAND, one of the stars to be
heard from 2ZB at 5.30 this afternoon

Pure, finely woven
wool ties; famous
in England,
Australia ,
USA:

crushil. made in
NZ: by
Klipper

twistit

knotit;

PURE WOOLTIES
notaWtinkle?
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theyre guaranteed Non-crease !


